Data sheet
valid from: 11/26/20
Page 1 of 1
Schedule 40 PPNFR
Note:
Schedule 80 available on request
DN
(mm)
Size
(inch)
Code Length
(m)
avg. od
(mm)
min. wall
(mm)
203 8 37B023080 6.00 219.08 8.18
254 10 37B023100 6.00 273.05 9.27
305 12 37B023120 6.00 323.85 10.31
356 14 37B023140 6.00 355.60 11.10
406 16 37B023160 6.00 406.40 12.70
457 18 37B023180 6.00 457.20 14.27
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland
Phone +41 -(0)52-631 1111
e-mail: info.ps@georgfischer.com
Internet: http://www.gfps.com